
Historic Grand Prix Cars Association
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

6 - 8 September 2019

Result of Race 2

Historic Grand Prix 2019

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class 1 - Front Engine - 1925 - 1934 Grand Prix cars running on 18” or 19”wheels
 

1 John Gillett (AUS)  1 -- 5 laps --MG K3 14:24.642 2:46.338 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class 2 - Front Engine - 1935 - 1951 Grand Prix cars running on 18” or 19” wheels
 

26 Luc Brandts (NLD) 1:48.264 1 -- 4 laps --Talbot Lago 13:17.940 2:27.377 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class 5 - Front Engine - 1952/53 2 litre Grand Prix carsass 5 1952/53 2 litre Grand Prix cars
 

21 Ian Nuthall (GBR)  1 -- 6 laps --Alta F2 13:12.857 2:09.009 4

36 Erik Staes (BEL) 19.963 2 19.963Cooper Bristol Mk2 7/53 13:32.820 2:11.813 5

19 Paul Grant (BEL) 8.517 3 28.480Cooper Bristol Mk 2 3/53 13:41.337 2:11.326 5

32 Guy Plante (BEL) 7.663 4 36.143Cooper Bristol T23 13:49.000 2:14.251 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class 6 – Front Engine - 1954 -1958 Grand Prix cars on 16” wheels
 

22 Steve Hart (GBR)  1 -- 6 laps --Maserati 250F CM7 12:45.358 2:05.484 4

248 Klaus Lehr (GER) 14.173 2 14.173Maserati 250F CM5 12:59.531 2:07.202 5

17 Marc Valvekens (BEL)  3 -- 2 laps --Gordini 5:53.861

20 Christian Dumolin (FRA)  4 Maserati 250F 2522

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class 7a – Front Engine - Pre 1961 front engine Grand Prix cars on 15” wheels
 

5 Marshall Bailey (GBR)  1 -- 6 laps --Lotus 16 364 12:48.873 2:05.522 2

7 Charles McCabe (USA)  2 BRM 25-8

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class 7b – Rear Engine - Pre 1961 Grand Prix cars on 15” wheels
 

10 William Nuthall (GBR)  1 -- 6 laps --Cooper T53 11:41.404 1:55.127 6

15 Thomas Matzelberger (AUT) 1:07.512 2 1:07.512Cooper T45/51 12:48.916 2:04.206 2

24 Ingo Strolz (AUT) 45.442 3 1:52.954Cooper T51 13:34.358 2:10.434 4

73 Tom Dark (GBR)  4 -- 1 laps --Cooper T51 2:07.175

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class 8 – Front Engine - Formula Libre, Indianapolis & Intercontinental cars
 

2 Rod Jolley (GBR)  1 -- 6 laps --Lister Jaguar 12:46.477 2:05.675 2

28 Eddie McGuire (IRL) 1.051 2 1.051Scarab O ffenhauser 12:47.528 2:05.479 2
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Historic Grand Prix Cars Association
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

6 - 8 September 2019

Result of Race 2

Historic Grand Prix 2019

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class 9  – Rear Engine - Pre 1961 Grand Prix/Formula 2 cars of not more
 

42 James Willis (GBR)  1 -- 6 laps --Cooper T45 12:40.335 2:04.490 2

8 Tony Ditheridge (GBR) 13.914 2 13.914Cooper T45 12:54.249 2:05.778 4

47 Brian Jolliffe (GBR)  3 -- 5 laps --Cooper T45 10:52.476 2:06.488 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class 10  – Rear Engine - Pre 1966 1.5 litre 4 cylinder Formula 1 cars and
 

91 Chris Drake (GBR)  1 -- 6 laps --Cooper T71/73 12:15.665 2:00.348 6

80 Nick Taylor (GBR) 30.816 2 30.816Lotus 18 914 12:46.481 2:05.133 5

37 Eddy Perk (NLD) 3.375 3 34.191Heron F1 12:49.856 2:04.185 4

9 Arnold Herreman (BEL)  4 -- 5 laps --LDS Alfa Romeo 06 11:39.565 2:16.105 3

99 Mark Shaw (GBR)  5 Lotus 21

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class 11  – Rear Engine - Pre 1966 1.5 litre multi-cylinder Formula 1 cars
 

25 Andy Middlehurst (GBR)  1 -- 6 laps --Lotus 25 R4 11:39.378 1:54.985 6

66 Sid Hoole (GBR) 38.432 2 38.432Cooper T66 F1 12:17.810 2:01.220 5

11 John Romano (USA) 36.312 3 1:14.744Brabham BT11 12:54.122 2:05.965 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class 12  – Rear Engine - Pre 1966 Tasman and Intercontinental 4 cylinder cars
 

70 Andrew Beaumont (GBR)  1 -- 6 laps --Lotus 18 915 11:56.810 1:57.068 5

3 Barry Cannell (GBR) 7.139 2 7.139Brabham BT11A 12:03.949 1:56.121 5

122 Peter Horsman (GBR) 0.248 3 7.387Lotus 18/21 12:04.197 1:55.742 5

72 Tom de Gres (BEL) 55.739 4 1:03.126Brabham BT14 12:59.936 2:06.686 5

232 Larry Kinch (GBR) 12.273 5 1:15.399Lotus 32 Tasman 13:12.209 2:07.167 4

6 John Emery (GBR)  6 -- 5 laps --Brabham BT4 12:25.269 2:25.403 3

79 Michael Gans (CH/US)  7 Cooper T79

132 Chris Locke (USA)  8 Lotus 32B F2 7
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